BOTTLED BEER DRAFT BEER
Sapporo 400ml

Hai Phong 65
. Tiger 450ml | 600ml

Sai Gon 65

Tiger 75

Heineken 75 CRAFT BEER
Beach Blonde
Imperial IPA

SNACK

Deep-fried Seafood Spring Rolls
Classic French Fries

BBQ Chicken Wing
Old-fashioned Onion Rings
Beef & Chicken Skewers
Deep-fried Calamari

Monkey Fries
French fries, Hai Phong’s pate, Cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce

Charcuterie Board
selection of imported cold cut & cheese
served with gherkins, walnuts, cashew nuts & crudites

“Banh My Cay Hai Phong”
baguette sticks, pork pate, chili sauce

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

BEER | SNACK

95
95| 115

180
180

160
150

190
170
270
220
210

290

100



NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA

handcrafted and baked in pour wood-burning pizza oven

BBQ Chicken
chicken breast, mushroom, red onion, BBQ sauce

Meat Lover
Americano cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles
signature burger sauce

Margherita
tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella

Hot Pepperoni
sliced pepperoni, mozzarella, chili oil

Hawaii
pineapple, French ham, mozzarella

Bulgogi
Grilled beef with bulgogi sauce, Kim chi
mayonnaise drizzle & sesame

Seafood
squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil

Vegetarian
zucchini, mushroom, corn, eggplant, bell pepper
mixed cheese

50/50
can't decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA

220

250

180

210

320

230

375

220

330



SOUP

Baked Tomato Soup 170
served with grilled cheese sandwich

BURGER

all our burger are made with 180g smashed Australian beef patties
served on a home-baked brioche bun
with your choice of French fries or potato wedges or a healthy salad

Cheers Pub Burger 300
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

Cheeseburger 300
American cheese
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

Bacon-cheese Burger 330
crispy bacon, American cheese
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

BBQ Burger 310
American cheese,
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, homemade BBQ sauce

EL Mexican Burger 320
Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, pickled jalapeno
cheese, onion, lettuce

Big Mama Burger 470
2*180g beef patty & American cheese, jalapeno, crispy bacon,
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature sauce

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

SOUP | BURGER



SALAD

Classic Caesar’s Salad 210
romaine, lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan, bacon, poached egg

add chicken breast 20
add smoked salmon 65
Cheers Pub Salad 190

Organic greens, avocado, cucumber, tomato, pomelo
toasted walnuts

add chicken breast 20
add fresh tuna 80
SANDWICH

served with your choice of French fries or potato wedges or a healthy salad

“Banh My” Sandwich 130
your choice of fried egg, grilled chicken or pork
pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs

Fried Chicken Sandwich 230
buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh
lettuce, pickle, mayonnaise on a soft bun

Classic Club Sandwich 275
grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg
tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise

Reuben Sandwich 290
Pastrami, Emmental cheese, sauerkraut
Thousand dressing, rye bread

Pulled Pork Wraps 270
shredded barbecued pork, tortilla, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo,
pickled jalapeno, cheese, white cabbage

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

SALAD | SANDWICH



NOODLE

Penne or Spaghetti
Bolognese or pesto-cream

Seafood Fettuccine
squid, shrimp, mussel, white wine, tomato sauce

Chicken Pad Thai
chicken breast, flat noodles
bean sprout, spring onion, banana blossom, pea nuts

PUB CLASSIC
Fish ‘n Chips
beer battered Seabass fillet, French fries, tartar sauce

Classic Beef Pie
stewed Australian beef, mashed potatoes, minted peas, beef jus

Pork Schnitzel “"Viennese”
French fries, Coleslaw

Chicken Cordon Blue
chicken breast, square ham, Emmental cheese, bread crumble

Vietnamese Style Beef Steak
Fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh baguette

Australian Rib Eye (200g | 400g)
French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce

BBQ Whole Pork Ribs (5009g)
Coleslaw, French fries, BBQ sauce

DESSERT

Seasonal Fruit Platter

Ice Cream (1]|2]|3 scoop)
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Matcha, Caramel
Passion Fruits, Mango or Coconut

Sundaes
Chocolate, Mango Chili or Banana Split

220

240

240

250

330

220

250

275

490 | 850

330

95
45|75|95

140

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.

Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

NOODLE | PUB CLASSIC | DESSERT



COCKTAIL

Screwdriver

Whisky Sour

Dry Martini

Passion Fruit Mojito
Tequila Sunrise
Margarita

Pina Colada

Mai Tai

Singapore Sling
Long Island Iced Tea

TIKI HIGHBALL
Painkiller 130 Classic Whisky
Jungle Bird 150 Da Lat Flowerbomb
Bahama Mama 170 Dark ‘N Stormy
Fog Cutter 190 Green Tea

Whisky Chamomile

CHEERS PUB SPECIAL SMOOTHIES
Chocolate 75 Mango
Mocha 75 Passion Fruit
Egg Coffee 100 Yoghurt
Salted Coffee 100 Mixed Fruits
Irish Coffee 145 Avocado
MILKSHAKE MOCKTAIL
Vanilla 100 Virgin Mojito
Strawberry 100 Pineapple Soy
Chocolate 100 Tropical Fruits Punch
Coconut 100

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in ‘000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

COCKTAIL | MOCKTAIL | SMOOTHIES | MILKSHAKE

95
105
105
110
115
115
125
125
155
155

150
150
150
150
150

20

90
20
20
95

80
80
115



FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Lemonade

Carrot | Watermelon

Pear | Passion Fruit | Mango
Coconut

ABC

Mixed Fruits

Orange | Pineapple

Apple

TEA
Tea Pot

Black | Earl Grey | Chamomile | Ginger
Mint | Strawberry | Peach | Lemon

Iced Tea

Earl Grey | English Breakfast | Jasmine
Chamomile | Mint | Strawberry | Peach | Lemon

Green Tea Leaves

Jasmine Tea Leaves

Oolong Tea Leaves

Vietnamese Iced Tea

Orange, Lemongrass & Peach Iced Tea

Passion Fruit Iced Tea

COFFEE

Vietnamese Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso | Americano | Cappuccino | Latte

Vanilla Latte | Caramel Latte

SOFT DRINK
Coke | Coke Zero | D Coke 50 Avani Still Water
Sprite | Fanta 50 San Pellegrino

Tonic | Soda | Ginger Ale 50

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in *000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

FRESH JUICE | TEA | COFFEE | SOFT DRINK

WATER

60
70
80
20
95
95
100
155

125

70

130
140
150
25
80
80

55
65
75
85

65
130



RUM COGNAC

Havana Club 85 Hennessy V.S.0.P 155
Bacardi White 90 Remy Martin V.S.0.P 135
Bacardi Gold 95 Remy Martin X.0 235
VODKA APERITIF
Smirnoff Red 75 Martini Bianco 75
Absolut 95 Martini Rosso 75
Vodka Men 500ml 350 Martini Dry Extra 75
Campari 75
WHISKY Ricard 75
J.W Red Label 75
J.W Black Label 115 GIN
J.W Gold Label 175 Gordon Dry 75
Chivas Regal 12 125 Bulldog 80
Glenfiddich 165 Tanqueray No.10 85
John Jameson 75 Bombay Sapphire 95
Jim Beam 75 Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 140
Jack Daniels 95 Monkey 47 280
LIQUEUR SOJU & SAKE
Amaretto 75 Jinro Soju 360ml 250
Baileys 75 Kurokirishima 720ml| 1,200
Malibu 75 Kuromatsu- 1,200
Hakushika Dai-Jinjo
Cointreau 85 300ml
Kahlua 95 Kuromatsu- 2,800
Grand Marnier 115 ;Iza(;(n:fhika Dai-Jinjo
Drambuie 145 Choya Umeshu 720m 1,400
Benedictine D.O.M 145 Kan No Ko 720ml 1,400
Tomino Hozan 720ml 1,800
TEQUILA Gekkeikan Sake 2,500
Jose Cuervo Especial 85 Traditional 1800ml
Hayakujiyu Kubota 4,900
1800ml

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.
Price in *000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

SPIRIT



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8

