

<b>BOTTLED BEER</b>		<b>DRAFT BEER</b>	
Hai Phong	65	Sapporo 400ml	95
Sai Gon	65	<b>Tiger</b> 450ml   600ml	95   115
Tiger	75		
Heineken	75	CRAFT BEER	
		Beach Blonde	180
		Imperial IPA	180
SNACK			
Deep-fried Seafood Spring Rolls			160
Classic French Fries			150
BBQ Chicken Wing			190
Old-fashioned Onion Rings			170
Beef & Chicken Skewe	rs		270
Deep-fried Calamari			220
Monkey Fries French fries, Hai Phong's pate, Cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce			210
Charcuterie Board selection of imported cold served with gherkins, wa			290
<b>"Bánh Mỳ Cay Hải Phò</b> i baguette sticks, pork pat	_		100

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in `000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

**BEER | SNACK** 



## **NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA**

handcrafted and baked in pour wood-burning pizza oven

BBQ Chicken chicken breast, mushroom, red onion, BBQ sauce	220
Meat Lover Americano cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles signature burger sauce	250
Margherita tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella	180
Hot Pepperoni sliced pepperoni, mozzarella, chili oil	210
<b>Hawaii</b> pineapple, French ham, mozzarella	320
<b>Bulgogi</b> Grilled beef with bulgogi sauce, Kim chi mayonnaise drizzle & sesame	230
Seafood squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil	375
<b>Vegetarian</b> zucchini, mushroom, corn, eggplant, bell pepper mixed cheese	220
<b>50/50</b> can't decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas	330

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in '000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

## **NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA**



## **SOUP**

Baked Tomato Soup served with grilled cheese sandwich	170
BURGER all our burger are made with 180g smashed Australian beef patties served on a home-baked brioche bun with your choice of French fries or potato wedges or a healthy salad	
Cheers Pub Burger onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	300
Cheeseburger American cheese onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	300
Bacon-cheese Burger crispy bacon, American cheese onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	330
BBQ Burger American cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, homemade BBQ sauce	310
<b>EL Mexican Burger</b> Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, pickled jalapeno cheese, onion, lettuce	320
<b>Big Mama Burger</b> 2*180g beef patty & American cheese, jalapeno, crispy bacon, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature sauce	470

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in '000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

## **SOUP | BURGER**



## **SALAD**

Classic Caesar's Salad romaine, lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan, bacon, poached egg add chicken breast add smoked salmon	210 20 65
Cheers Pub Salad Organic greens, avocado, cucumber, tomato, pomelo toasted walnuts add chicken breast add fresh tuna	190 20 80
<b>SANDWICH</b> served with your choice of French fries or potato wedges or a healthy salad	
"Bánh Mỳ" Sandwich your choice of fried egg, grilled chicken or pork pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs	130
Fried Chicken Sandwich buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh lettuce, pickle, mayonnaise on a soft bun	230
Classic Club Sandwich grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise	275
Reuben Sandwich Pastrami, Emmental cheese, sauerkraut Thousand dressing, rye bread	290
Pulled Pork Wraps shredded barbecued pork, tortilla, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, pickled jalapeno, cheese, white cabbage	270

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.

Price in '000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

# SALAD | SANDWICH



NOODLE Penne or Spaghetti Bolognese or pesto-cream	220
Seafood Fettuccine squid, shrimp, mussel, white wine, tomato sauce	240
Chicken Pad Thai chicken breast, flat noodles bean sprout, spring onion, banana blossom, pea nuts	240
PUB CLASSIC Fish 'n Chips beer battered Seabass fillet, French fries, tartar sauce	250
Classic Beef Pie stewed Australian beef, mashed potatoes, minted peas, beef jus	330
Pork Schnitzel "Viennese" French fries, Coleslaw	220
Chicken Cordon Blue chicken breast, square ham, Emmental cheese, bread crumble	250
Vietnamese Style Beef Steak Fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh baguette	275
Australian Rib Eye (200g   400g) French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce	490   850
BBQ Whole Pork Ribs (500g) Coleslaw, French fries, BBQ sauce	330
<b>DESSERT</b> Seasonal Fruit Platter	95
Ice Cream (1 2 3 scoop) Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Matcha, Caramel Passion Fruits, Mango or Coconut	45 75 95
<b>Sundaes</b> Chocolate, Mango Chili or Banana Split	140

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in `000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

**NOODLE | PUB CLASSIC | DESSERT** 



COCKTAIL			
Screwdriver			95
Whisky Sour			105
Dry Martini			105
<b>Passion Fruit Mojito</b>			110
Tequila Sunrise			115
Margarita			115
Pina Colada			125
Mai Tai			125
Singapore Sling			155
Long Island Iced Tea			155
TIKI		HIGHBALL	
Painkiller	130	Classic Whisky	150
Jungle Bird	150	Da Lat Flowerbomb	150
Bahama Mama	170	Dark 'N Stormy	150
Fog Cutter	190	Green Tea	150
		Whisky Chamomile	150
CHEERS PUB SPECIAL		SMOOTHIES	
Chocolate	75	Mango	90
Mocha	75	Passion Fruit	90
Egg Coffee	100	Yoghurt	90
Salted Coffee	100	Mixed Fruits	90
Irish Coffee	145	Avocado	95
MILKSHAKE		MOCKTAIL	
Vanilla	100	Virgin Mojito	80
Strawberry	100	Pineapple Soy	80
Chocolate	100	<b>Tropical Fruits Punch</b>	115
Coconut	100		

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order.

Price in '000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

COCKTAIL | MOCKTAIL | SMOOTHIES | MILKSHAKE



FRESH FRUIT JUICE			
Lemonade			60
Carrot   Watermelon			70
Pear   Passion Fruit   Mango			80
Coconut			90
ABC			95
Mixed Fruits			95
Orange   Pineapple			100
Apple			155
TEA			
Tea Pot			125
Black   Earl Grey   Chamomile   Mint   Strawberry   Peach   Lem	_		
Iced Tea			70
Earl Grey   English Breakfast   J Chamomile   Mint   Strawberry		ion	
<b>Green Tea Leaves</b>			130
Jasmine Tea Leaves			140
Oolong Tea Leaves			150
Vietnamese Iced Tea			25
Orange, Lemongrass & Peacl	h Iced Tea		80
Passion Fruit Iced Tea			80
COFFEE			
Vietnamese Coffee			55
Espresso			65
Double Espresso   Americano	Double Espresso   Americano   Cappuccino   Latte		75
Vanilla Latte   Caramel Latte	1		85
SOFT DRINK		WATER	
Coke   Coke Zero   D Coke	50	Avani Still Water	65
Sprite   Fanta	50	San Pellegrino	130
Tonic   Soda   Ginger Ale	50		

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in '000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

FRESH JUICE | TEA | COFFEE | SOFT DRINK



RUM		COGNAC	
Havana Club	85	Hennessy V.S.O.P	155
<b>Bacardi White</b>	90	Remy Martin V.S.O.P	135
Bacardi Gold	95	Remy Martin X.O	235
VODKA		<b>APERITIF</b>	
Smirnoff Red	75	Martini Bianco	75
Absolut	95	Martini Rosso	75
Vodka Men 500ml	350	Martini Dry Extra	75
		Campari	75
WHISKY		Ricard	75
J.W Red Label	75	CTN	
J.W Black Label	115	GIN	
J.W Gold Label	175	Gordon Dry	75
Chivas Regal 12	125	Bulldog	80
Glenfiddich	165	Tanqueray No.10	85
John Jameson	75	Bombay Sapphire	95
Jim Beam	75	Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	140
Jack Daniels	95	Monkey 47	280
LTOUEUD		COILL & CAVE	
LIQUEUR		SOJU & SAKE	250
Amaretto	75	Jinro Soju 360ml	250
Baileys	75	<b>Kurokirishima</b> 720ml	1,200
Malibu	75	Kuromatsu- Hakushika Dai-Jinjo	1,200
Cointreau	85	300ml	
Kahlua	95	Kuromatsu-	2,800
<b>Grand Marnier</b>	115	<b>Hakushika Dai-Jinjo</b> 720ml	
Drambuie	145	Choya Umeshu 720ml	1,400
Benedictine D.O.M	145	Kan No Ko 720ml	1,400
		Tomino Hozan 720ml	1,800
TEQUILA  Jose Cuervo Especial	85	Gekkeikan Sake Traditional 1800ml	2,500
-		Hayakujiyu Kubota 1800ml	4,900

If you have food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform our service team before placing your order. Price in `000 VND and inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

**SPIRIT**